
ES&H Management Contact Telephone Email
Bio-Safety Tom Rizzi (650) 926-4080 thomas.rizzi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Building Assessment Mitzi Heard (650) 926-5704 mitzi.heard@sso.science.doe.gov 
Chemical Safety Dave Osugi (650) 926-4239 dave.osugi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Construction Safety Mitzi Heard (650) 926-5704 mitzi.heard@sso.science.doe.gov 
Electrical Safety Scott Wenholz (650) 926-3774 scott.wenholz@sso.science.doe.gov 
Emergency Preparedness John Saidi (650) 926-5018 john.saidi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Environmental Compliance/Monitoring Dave Osugi (650) 926-4239 dave.osugi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Fire Protection & Life Safety John Saidi (650) 926-5018 john.saidi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Hazardous Materials Mitzi Heard (650) 926-5704 mitzi.heard@sso.science.doe.gov 
Hazardous Waste Management Dave Osugi (650) 926-4239 dave.osugi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Hazards Analysis Mitzi Heard (650) 926-5704 mitzi.heard@sso.science.doe.gov 
Industrial Hygiene Scott Wenholz (650) 926-3774 scott.wenholz@sso.science.doe.gov 
Industrial Safety Tom Rizzi (650) 926-4080 thomas.rizzi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Laboratory Safety Dave Osugi (650) 926-4239 dave.osugi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Lessons Learned Mitzi Heard (650) 926-5704 mitzi.heard@sso.science.doe.gov 
NEPA Dave Osugi (650) 926-4239 dave.osugi@sso.science.doe.gov 
Occupational Medicine Mitzi Heard (650) 926-5704 mitzi.heard@sso.science.doe.gov 
Physical/Cyber Security Ev Valle (650) 926-4552 ev.valle@sso.science.doe.gov 
Radiation Protection
Energy Management Scott Wenholz (650) 926-3774 scott.wenholz@sso.science.doe.gov 
Safety Training Jesse Saldivar (650) 926-4239 jesse.saldivar@sso.science.doe.gov 
Transportation/Packaging Tom Rizzi (650) 926-4080 thomas.rizzi@sso.science.doe.gov 

Scott Wenholz (650) 926-3774 scott.wenholz@sso.science.doe.gov 
moved to SSO Contract Management Staff 
Directory
Quality Assurance Ernest Maune (650) 926-4168 ernest.maune@sso.science.doe.gov 
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